15.08.2014 (Decrease) Transfer 674 0.01 2625141 53.28

29.08.2014 (Decrease) Transfer 1000 0.02 2624141 53.25

14.11.2014 (Increase) Transfer 1000 0.02 2525141 53.27

16.01.2015 (Decrease) Transfer 500 0.1 2624641 53.26

23.01.2015 (Decrease) Transfer 227 0.0 2624414 53.26

Mr Bankatlal Motilal Kothari

(Transfer /Decrease) 300 0.01 2624114 53.25

Mr. Vijaykant Motilal Kothari

(Decrease) Transfer 300 0.01 2623814 53.25

Mr. Sanjay Sanchalal Chhajed

(Decrease) Transfer 84 0 2623730 53.25

At the end of the year  2623730 53.25

FLUIDOMAT LIMITED ANNUAL REPORT 2014-15

21

(iv) Shareholding pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs):

For Each of Shareholding at the Changes during the year Reason Shareholding at the
the Top 10 beginning of the year  end of the year
Shareholders

No. of % of total Date No. shares No. Increase Decrease Transfer No. of % of
Shares shares of  before  shares Shares  total

the Change  After shares of
Company Change  the

Company
Shri Sunil 141776 2.88 15.08.14 141776 139421 - 2355 Transfer 136000 2.76
Milpachand   31.10.14 139421 138400 - 1021 Transfer
Jain 16.01.15 138400 136000 - 2400 Transfer
Mrs. Chhayalata 110603 2.24 31.10.14 110603 100603 - 10000 Transfer 110603 2.24
Jaichand 14.11.14 100603 100630 27 - Transfer

21.11.14 100630 110630 10000 - Transfer
31.12.14 110630 110603 27 Transfer

M/s Nirmal 72541 1.47 01.04.14 to 72541 68418 - 4123 Transfer Not in list -
Bang 05.09.14
Securities 12.09.14 68418 70836 2418 - Transfer
Pvt. Ltd. 19.09.14 70836 73535 2699 - Transfer

24.10.14 73535 70073 - 3462 Transfer
31.10.14 70073 68713 1360 Transfer
07.11.14 68713 68370 - 343 Transfer

14.11.14 to 68370 65162 - 3208 Transfer
12.12.14
19.12.14 65162 56045 - 9117 Transfer
09.01.15 56045 23541 32504 Transfer

M/s Amol 55286 1.12  15.08.14 55286 53411 - 1875 Transfer 45560 0.92
Capital
Markets 29.08.14 53411 45560 - 7851 Transfer
Pvt. Ltd
M/s Komac 40547 0.82 13.06.14 40547 33092 - 7455 Transfer 33092 0.67
Investments
& Finance
Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. Shashank 38094 0.77 01.04.14 to 38094 30377 - 7717 Transfer 24790 0.5
 S Khade 09.01.15

16.01.15 30377 24790 - 5587   Transfer
M/s Amol 37205 0.76 23.01.15 37205 36205 - 1000 Transfer 36205 0.73
Securities
 P Ltd
K Swapna 35523 0.72 - - - - - - Not in list -
Mrs. Neeru 31000 0.63 18.7.14 31000 31500 500 - Transfer 25000 0.51
Sethi 19.12.14 31500 29763 - 1737 Transfer

16.01.15 29763 27000 - 2763 Transfer
23.01.15 27000 25000 - 2000 Transfer

Mrs. Neeta 28000 0.57 - - - - - - Not in list -
Manoj
Ruparel
Mr. Anshu 26653 0.54 09.01.15 26653 48000 21347 - Transfer 48000 0.97
Govail
M/s Passage 31000 0.63 13.06.14 to 31000 43270 12270 - Transfer 41012 0.83
To India 02.01.15
Master
Fund Ltd.  09.01.15 43270 41012 - 2258 Transfer
Mr. Rajneesh Not in - 12.09.14 30200 32000 1800 - Transfer 40000 0.81
Jhawar list 07.11.14 32000 40500 8500 - Transfer

14.11.14 40500 42000 1500 - Transfer
28.11.14 42000 45100 3100 - Transfer
05.12.14 45100 46000 900 - Transfer
06.03.15 46000 40000 - 6000 Transfer

FLUIDOMAT LIMITED ANNUAL REPORT 2014-15

22

(V) Shareholding of Directors and Key Managerial Personal

Shareholding at the beginning Cumulative Shareholding
of the year during the year

Sl. No. For each of the Directors & KMPs No. of Shares % of total Shares No. of % of total
of the Company Shares Shares of the

  Company

1 Shri Ashok Jain,

 Chairman & Managing Director 1101471  22.36 1101471  22.36

Transfer (Increase) 13.06.2014 1955 0.04 1103426 22.40

 Transfer (Increase) 28.11.2014 2000  0.04 1105426  22.44

 Transfer (Increase) 27.02.2015 25 0.00 1105451 22.44

2 Shi Kunal Jain  WTD 1163178  23.61 1163178  23.61

 Transfer (Increase) 13.06.2014 6310  0.13 1169488  23.74

 Transfer (Increase) 20.06.2014 930  0.02 1170418  23.76

 Transfer (Increase) 20.06.2014 7713  0.15 1178131  23.91

3 Mrs Radhica Sharma (Jointly with 30950 0.63 30950 0.63

Mr. Sandeep Sharma)   Dy. MD &

Woman Director

Transfer (Increase) 13.06.2014 100 0 31050 0.63

Transfer  (decrease) 30.06.2014 100 0 30950 0.63

 Transfer (Increase) 24.10.2014 680 0.01 31630 0.64

 Transfer (Increase) 31.10.2014 100 0 31730 0.64

4 Shri Khushal Chandra Jain   200 0.01 200 0.65

  Independent Director

5 Shri Mahendra Kumar Shah   0 0 0 0

 Independent Director

6 Shri Praful Ratilal Turakhia   0 0 0 0

 Independent Director

Ms. Ritu Tiwari, Shri Devendra Kumar Sahu, Company Secretaries and Mrs. Monica Jain, CFO is not having any shares in the
company during the reporting period.

V. INDEBTEDNESS

Indebtedness of the Company including interest outstanding /accrued but not due for payment

Secured Unsecured Deposits Total Indebtedness
Loan Loan

excluding
deposits

Indebtedness at the beginning of
the financial year
i) Principal Amount 11,59,200 0 0 11,59,200